Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
1 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B40015000329
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
15 A 204 401 71 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLE; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R27;
2
15 A 204 401 71 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLE; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R27;
2
15 A 204 401 71 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL, SPARE WHEEL; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 Code: 669+R27;
1
Vehicle C204377 (61F) C 63 AMG
Assortment class PC Group 40 Wheels
Sub-group 015 Wheels
© Copyright 2021
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
2 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
20 A 204 401 11 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R75;
Replaced by: A2044011102 9765
2
20 A 204 401 11 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R75;
Replaced by: A2044011102 9765
2
20 A 204 401 10 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 6J X 16 H2 ET 39
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R20;
Replaced by: A2044011002 9765
2
20 A 204 401 10 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 6J X 16 H2 ET 39
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R20;
Replaced by: A2044011002 9765
2
20 A 204 401 98 02 SPOKE WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8J X 18 H2 ET 50
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 782;
2
20 A 204 401 99 02 SPOKE WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 782;
2
20 A 204 401 98 02 SPOKE WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8J X 18 H2 ET 50
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 607/661/792;
2
20 A 204 401 99 02 SPOKE WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 607/661/792;
2
20 A 204 401 11 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 Code: 669+R75;
Replaced by: A2044011102 9765
1
20 A 204 401 10 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 6J X 16 H2 ET 39
 Code: 669+R20;
Replaced by: A2044011002 9765
1
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
3 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
20 A 204 401 11 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 7J X 16 H2 ET 43
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 1R6;
Replaced by: A2044011102 9765
4
20 A 204 401 10 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 6J X 16 H2 ET 39
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 3R8;
Replaced by: A2044011002 9765
4
40 A 204 401 04 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7,5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+782;
1
70 A 204 401 48 02 SPOKE WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AXLE; 8J X 19 H2 ET 45
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 788/797;
2
70 A 204 401 49 02 SPOKE WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, REAR AXLE; 9J X 19 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 788/797;
2
75 A 204 401 78 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R95;
2
75 A 204 401 79 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R95;
2
75 A 204 401 78 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R95+645;
2
75 A 204 401 78 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+R95;
1
75 A 204 401 11 00 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R95+775L;
2
75 A 204 401 12 00 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R95+775L;
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
4 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
75 A 204 401 11 00 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+R95+775L;
1
80 A 204 401 39 02 SPOKE WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8J X 18 H2 ET 45
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 609/790;
2
80 A 204 401 40 02 SPOKE WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 9J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 609/790;
2
85 A 204 401 80 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 25R;
2
85 A 204 401 80 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 25R;
2
85 A 204 401 80 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+25R;
1
85 A 204 401 80 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 2R9;
4
95 A 204 401 83 02 9709 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8 J X 18 H2 ET 50
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R36;
2
95 A 204 401 84 02 9709 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8,5 J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: R36;
2
105 A 204 401 87 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 639;
2
105 A 204 401 90 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8,5 J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 639;
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
5 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
105 A 204 401 87 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 639+645;
2
105 A 204 401 87 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+639;
1
105 A 204 401 87 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AND REAR AXLES; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 1R5;
4
110 A 204 401 41 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8 J X 18 H2 ET 50
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 786;
2
110 A 204 401 42 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8,5 J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 786;
2
110 A 204 401 96 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784;
Replaced by: A 204 401 23 00
2
110 A 204 401 23 00 7X25 SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784;
Replaces: A 204 401 96 02
2
110 A 204 401 97 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784;
Replaced by: A 204 401 24 00
2
110 A 204 401 24 00 7X25 SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784;
Replaces: A 204 401 97 02
2
110 A 204 401 96 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784+645;
Replaced by: A 204 401 23 00
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
6 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
110 A 204 401 23 00 7X25 SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 784+645;
Replaces: A 204 401 96 02
2
110 A 204 401 96 02 7X25 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+784;
Replaced by: A 204 401 23 00
1
110 A 204 401 23 00 7X25 SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+784;
Replaces: A 204 401 96 02
1
110 A 204 401 94 02 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8 J X 18 H2 ET 45
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 795;
2
110 A 204 401 95 02 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 9 J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 795;
2
110 A 204 401 94 02 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 8 J X 18 H2 ET 45
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 637;
2
110 A 204 401 95 02 DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 9 J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 637;
2
110 A 204 401 75 02 DISK WHEEL
5-DOUBLE SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+792;
1
130 A 204 401 60 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 73R/02R;
2
130 A 204 401 61 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 73R;
2
130 A 204 401 60 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 73R+645;
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
7 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
130 A 204 401 60 02 DISK WHEEL
5-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+(02R/73R);
1
135 A 204 401 15 04 SPOKE WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AXLE; 9J X19 H2 ET 25
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 770/752;
2
135 A 204 401 16 04 SPOKE WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, REAR AXLE; 9,5J X 19 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 770/752;
2
145 A 204 401 69 02 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 74R;
2
145 A 204 401 70 02 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8.5J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 74R;
2
145 A 204 401 69 02 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL REAR AXLE; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 74R+645;
2
145 A 204 401 69 02 DISK WHEEL
7-SPOKE WHEEL SPARE WHEEL; 7.5J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+74R;
1
160 A 204 400 09 02
DISK WHEEL
TEMPORARY TIRE; 3.5B X 18 H2 ET 20
 Code: 690+M156+M63;
Replaced by: A 204 400 21 04
1
160 A 204 400 21 04
DISK WHEEL
TEMPORARY TIRE; 3.5B X 18 H2 ET 20
 Code: 690+M156+M63;
Replaces: A 204 400 09 02
1
160 A 204 400 09 02 DISK WHEEL
TEMPORARY TIRE; 3.5B X 18 H2 ET 20
 Code: 690+M156+M63+498;
Replaced by: A 204 400 21 04
1
170 A 212 400 42 00 COMPLETE WHEEL
SPARE WHEEL; 6,5B X 19 H2 ET 14
 Code: M156+M63+P98+669;
1
175 A 204 401 06 04 7X23 SPOKE WHEEL
7 DOUBLE-SPOKED WHEEL FRONT AXLE; 7,5J X 18 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 760;
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
8 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
175 A 204 401 07 04 7X23 SPOKE WHEEL
7 DOUBLE-SPOKED WHEEL REAR AXLE; 8,5J X 18 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 760;
2
177 A 204 401 81 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 56R;
2
177 A 204 401 82 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, REAR AXLE; 8,5 J X 17 H2 ET 58
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 56R;
2
177 A 204 401 81 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, REAR AXLE; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 56R+645;
2
177 A 204 401 81 02 9765 DISK WHEEL
MULTI-SPOKE WHEEL, SPARE WHEEL; 7,5 J X 17 H2 ET 47
 Code: 669+56R;
1
178 A 204 401 25 00 SPOKE WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, FRONT AXLE; 8 J X 19 H2 ET 45
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 785/793;
2
178 A 204 401 26 00 SPOKE WHEEL
10-SPOKE WHEEL, REAR AXLE; 9 J X 19 H2 ET 54
 [002869] OBSERVE WORK INSTRUCTIONS IN WIS
 Code: 785/793;
2
200 A 171 400 00 25 5337 WHEEL TRIM COVER
FRONT AND REAR AXLES
 Code: -(R00/779/786/788/790/643);
Replaced by: A1714000125 5337
4
200 A 220 400 01 25 WHEEL TRIM COVER
FRONT AND REAR AXLES
 [402] NO LONGER AVAILABLE
 Code: 609/785/788/790/793/795/797;
4
200 A 220 400 01 25 WHEEL TRIM COVER
FRONT AND REAR AXLES
 [402] NO LONGER AVAILABLE
 Code: 770/752;
4
200 A 171 400 01 25 9040 WHEEL TRIM COVER
FRONT AND REAR AXLES
 Code: 607/(661/760)+(805/806);
4
210 A 000 990 17 07 SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW
M14X1,5X30,7
20
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
9 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
210 A 000 990 49 07 SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW
FRONT AND REAR AXLE IN SILVER; M14X1,5X30,7
 Code: M156+M63;
20
210 A 000 990 83 07 SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW
FRONT AND REAR AXLE IN BLACK; M14X1,5X30,7
 Code: 797;
20
210 A 005 990 25 00 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
FRONT AND REAR AXLES
 Code: M156+M63+P98;
20
250 A 000 905 41 00
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 475;
Replaced by: A 000 905 72 00
2
250 A 000 905 41 00
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 905 72 00
2
250 A 000 905 72 00
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
Replaces: A 000 905 41 00
2
250 A 000 905 00 30
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
2
250 A 000 905 41 00
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 905 72 00
2
250 A 000 905 72 00
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
Replaces: A 000 905 41 00
2
250 A 000 905 00 30
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
Tire pressure monitoring system
 [002832] IMPORTANT: VALVE NUT MUST ALSO BE ORDERED
 Code: 470/475;
2
260 A 000 400 02 13 TIRE VALVE
 Code: -(470/475/R00/643);
2
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
10 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
260 A 000 400 02 13 TIRE VALVE
 Code: -(470/475/R00/643);
Replaces: A 000 401 95 13
2
260 A 000 400 29 13 TIRE VALVE
TEMPORARY TIRE
 Code: 690;
1
260 A 000 401 95 13 VALVE
SPARE WHEEL
 Code: M156+M63+P98+669;
Replaced by: A 000 400 02 13
1
260 A 000 400 02 13 TIRE VALVE
 Code: (1R3/1R5/1R6/1R7/2R9/3R1/3R8)+-475;
4
265 A 000 400 53 13 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 400 57 13
Replaced by: A 000 400 10 00
2
265 A 000 400 53 13 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 400 57 13
Replaced by: A 000 400 10 00
2
265 A 000 400 57 13 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 400 10 00
Replaces: A 000 400 53 13
2
265 A 000 400 10 00 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaces: A 000 400 57 13
Replaces: A 000 400 53 13
2
265 A 000 400 53 13 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 400 57 13
Replaced by: A 000 400 10 00
2
265 A 000 400 57 13 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 400 10 00
Replaces: A 000 400 53 13
2
265 A 000 400 10 00 * TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaces: A 000 400 57 13
Replaces: A 000 400 53 13
2
270 N 007757 008600 * VALVE CAP
 Code: -(470/475);
2
270 N 007757 008600 * VALVE CAP
 Code: -(470/475);
2
270 N 007757 008600 * VALVE CAP
SPARE WHEEL
1
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
11 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
270 A 000 401 06 09 ** PROTECTIVE CAP
 Code: 470/475;
2
270 A 000 401 06 09 ** PROTECTIVE CAP
 Code: 470/475;
2
280 A 000 401 12 14
** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+802;
Replaced by: A 000 401 16 14
Replaced by: A 000 401 59 04
2
280 A 000 401 12 14
** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+802;
Replaced by: A 000 401 16 14
Replaced by: A 000 401 59 04
2
280 A 000 401 16 14 ** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+(802/803/804/805/806);
Replaced by: A 000 401 59 04
Replaces: A 000 401 12 14
2
280 A 000 401 59 04 ** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+(802/803/804/805/806);
Replaces: A 000 401 16 14
Replaces: A 000 401 12 14
2
280 A 000 401 16 14
** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+(802/803/804/805/806);
Replaced by: A 000 401 59 04
Replaces: A 000 401 12 14
2
280 A 000 401 59 04 ** VALVE NUT
VALVE TO RIM
 Code: (470/475)+(802/803/804/805/806);
Replaces: A 000 401 16 14
Replaces: A 000 401 12 14
2
300 A 124 401 07 28 RETAINING SPRING
WHEEL BALANCE WEIGHT
2
300 A 124 401 07 28 RETAINING SPRING
WHEEL BALANCE WEIGHT
2
310 A 171 401 27 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
5 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 28 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
10 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 29 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
15 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 14 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
20 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 15 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
25 GRAMM
NB
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
12 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
310 A 171 401 16 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
30 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 17 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
35 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 18 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
40 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 19 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
45 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 20 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
50 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 21 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
55 GRAMM
NB
310 A 171 401 22 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
60 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 01 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 5 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 02 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 10 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 03 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 15 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 04 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 20 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 05 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 25 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 06 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 30 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 07 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 35 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 08 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 40 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 09 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 45 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 10 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 50 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 11 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 55 GRAMM
NB
320 A 171 401 12 94 BALANCE WEIGHT
GLUED VERSION; 60 GRAMM
NB
450 A 017 401 78 10 TIRE
 Code: 690+M156+M63;
Replaced by: A0174017810 54
1
800 A 000 905 85 04
TIRE PRESSURE SENSOR
PARTS KIT; 433MHZ
 Code: 475;
1
810 A 000 400 23 00 SEAL KIT, TIRE VALVE
TS SEALING RING, TIRE VALVE
 Code: 470/475;
Replaced by: A 000 997 91 05
1
Parts Information
Parts_Information https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/navigate;bm=204377;cat=61F;nav=4...
13 sur 13 26.08.2021, 21:20